
Shank
Intermediate 

Section
Working 
Section Length

Barb
Spacing

Working
Blade Length Shape

Number of
Barbs - Side 1

Distance From
Tip To First Barb

Number of
Barbs - Side 2

Number of
Barbs - Side 3 Availability Family

Product
Number

5136637-2312

5138414-2382

5138417-3272

5140414-3262

5140411-3273

5140417-3262

5142417-3252

5142414-3252

5536635-29394

5132639-1325

5132411-24134

5138437-4272

5138411-4270

553663V-37273

15 ga

15 ga

15 ga

15 ga

15 ga

15 ga

15 ga

15 ga

15 ga

15 ga

15 ga

15 ga

15 ga

15 ga

18 ga

18 ga

18 ga

18 ga

18 ga

18 ga

18 ga

18 ga

18 ga

18 ga

18 ga

18 ga

18 ga

16 ga

36 ga

38 ga

38 ga

40 ga

40 ga

40 ga

42 ga

42 ga

36 ga

32 ga

32 ga

38 ga

38 ga

36 ga

3.5" (88.9mm)

3" (76.2mm)

3" (76.2mm)

3" (76.2mm)

3" (76.2mm)

3" (76.2mm)

3" (76.2mm)

3" (76.2mm)

3.5" (88.9mm)

3.5" (88.9mm)

3.5" (88.9mm)

3.5" (88.9mm)

3" (76.2mm)

3.5" (88.9mm)

R

M

R

M

C

R

R

M

M

R

C

R

C

R

30mm

24mm

24mm

24mm

24mm

24mm

24mm

24mm

30mm

30mm

24mm

24mm

24mm

30mm

Triangular

Triangular

Triangular

Triangular

Triangular

Triangular

Triangular

Triangular

Conical

Triangular

Triangular

Triangular

Triangular

Conical

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

1

2

2

2

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

1

2

2

2

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

0

2

2

2

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

M

R

C

C

C

C

Special Order

Special Order

Special Order

Special Order

Special Order

Special Order

Special Order

Special Order

Special Order

Special Order

STOCKED

STOCKED

STOCKED

STOCKED

Pre-Needle

Finishing

Pre-Needle

Finishing

Finishing

Finishing

Finishing

Conical

Pre-Needle

Pre-Needle

Pre-Needle

Pre-Needle

Finishing

Conical

OUR NEEDLES

PRE-NEEDLE FINISHING NEEDLE CONICAL NEEDLE

With a focus on value, service and quality - Choice Needles brings an option to manufacturers.
We are a U.S. based distributor of felting needles with over 30 years of experience in the industry. We combine 

knowledge with a service-oriented approach to fulfill the requirements of our customer. Our needles have 
been utilized by manufacturers in the U.S. for the past 10 years with proven reliability. We offer these needles at 

a competitive price with a support team that is always available.


