

With a focus on value, service and quality - Choice Needles brings an option to manufacturers.

We are a U.S. based distributor of felting needles with over 30 years of experience in the industry. We combine knowledge with a service-oriented approach to fulfill the requirements of our customer. Our needles have been utilized by manufacturers in the U.S. for the past 10 years with proven reliability. We offer these needles at a competitive price with a support team that is always available.

## **OUR NEEDLES**

Product Number	Shank	Intermediate Section	Working Section	Length	Barb Spacing	Working Blade Length	Shape	Number of Barbs - Side 1	Number of Barbs - Side 2	Number of Barbs - Side 3	Distance From Tip To First Barb	Availability	Family
5136637-2312	15 ga	18 ga	36 ga	3.5" (88.9mm)	R	30mm	Triangular	3	3	3	С	Special Order	Pre-Needle
5138414-2382	15 ga	18 ga	38 ga	3" (76.2mm)	М	24mm	Triangular	3	3	3	С	Special Order	Finishing
5138417-3272	15 ga	18 ga	38 ga	3" (76.2mm)	R	24mm	Triangular	2	2	2	С	Special Order	Pre-Needle
5140414-3262	15 ga	18 ga	40 ga	3" (76.2mm)	М	24mm	Triangular	2	2	2	С	Special Order	Finishing
5140411-3273	15 ga	18 ga	40 ga	3" (76.2mm)	С	24mm	Triangular	2	2	2	С	Special Order	Finishing
5140417-3262	15 ga	18 ga	40 ga	3" (76.2mm)	R	24mm	Triangular	2	2	2	С	Special Order	Finishing
5142417-3252	15 ga	18 ga	42 ga	3" (76.2mm)	R	24mm	Triangular	2	2	2	С	Special Order	Finishing
5142414-3252	15 ga	18 ga	42 ga	3" (76.2mm)	М	24mm	Triangular	2	2	2	С	Special Order	Conical
5536635-29394	15 ga	18 ga	36 ga	3.5" (88.9mm)	М	30mm	Conical	3	3	3	М	Special Order	Pre-Needle
5132639-1325	15 ga	18 ga	32 ga	3.5" (88.9mm)	R	30mm	Triangular	3	3	3	R	Special Order	Pre-Needle
5132411-24134	15 ga	18 ga	32 ga	3.5" (88.9mm)	С	24mm	Triangular	1	1	0	С	STOCKED	Pre-Needle
5138437-4272	15 ga	18 ga	38 ga	3.5" (88.9mm)	R	24mm	Triangular	2	2	2	С	STOCKED	Pre-Needle
5138411-4270	15 ga	18 ga	38 ga	3" (76.2mm)	С	24mm	Triangular	2	2	2	С	STOCKED	Finishing
553663V-37273	15 ga	16 ga	36 ga	3.5" (88.9mm)	R	30mm	Conical	2	2	2	С	STOCKED	Conical





